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No 4 COURTIN Anthony (Rg=13)

Pass 4 1:10.956

Pass 22 2:18.222 1 1:07.266 *

Pass 41 3:25.209 2 1:06.987 *

Pass 60 4:32.314 3 1:07.105

Pass 78 5:39.459 4 1:07.145

Pass 96 6:46.448 5 1:06.989

In 117 7:59.617 6 1:13.169

Pass 169 12:18.540 7 4:18.923

Pass 182 13:26.112 8 1:07.572

Pass 194 14:33.706 9 1:07.594

Pass 207 15:40.750 10 1:07.044

Pass 217 16:47.808 11 1:07.058

Pass 226 17:55.550 12 1:07.742

No 16 FUHRER Thomas (Rg=12)

Pass 7 1:13.514

Pass 25 2:21.031 1 1:07.517 *

Pass 45 3:27.824 2 1:06.793 *

Pass 63 4:35.499 3 1:07.675

Pass 80 5:42.656 4 1:07.157

Pass 99 6:50.574 5 1:07.918

Pass 115 7:57.778 6 1:07.204

Pass 131 9:05.035 7 1:07.257

Pass 147 10:12.231 8 1:07.196

Pass 164 11:39.728 9 1:27.497

Pass 177 12:47.301 10 1:07.573

Pass 190 13:54.806 11 1:07.505

Pass 201 15:02.297 12 1:07.491

Pass 213 16:10.658 13 1:08.361

Pass 221 17:19.032 14 1:08.374

Pass 229 18:26.445 15 1:07.413

No 25 JOSSIN Vincent (Rg=14)

Pass 9 1:16.038

Pass 27 2:24.062 1 1:08.024 *

Pass 46 3:31.797 2 1:07.735 *

Pass 65 4:39.094 3 1:07.297 *

Pass 82 5:46.253 4 1:07.159 *

Pass 101 6:53.609 5 1:07.356

Pass 118 8:00.988 6 1:07.379

In 133 9:17.465 7 1:16.477

Pass 162 11:34.618 8 2:17.153

Pass 175 12:41.992 9 1:07.374

Pass 188 13:49.226 10 1:07.234

No 27 CHAUMONT Pascal (Rg=6)

Pass 20 2:02.307

Pass 39 3:09.345 1 1:07.038 *

Pass 57 4:16.030 2 1:06.685 *

Pass 75 5:22.214 3 1:06.184 *

Pass 93 6:28.474 4 1:06.260

Pass 109 7:35.109 5 1:06.635

Pass 127 8:42.094 6 1:06.985

Pass 142 9:49.423 7 1:07.329

Pass 156 10:56.057 8 1:06.634

In 168 12:09.584 9 1:13.527

Pass 204 15:27.154 10 3:17.570

Pass 214 16:34.870 11 1:07.716

Pass 223 17:41.459 12 1:06.589

Pass 231 18:48.294 13 1:06.835

No 29 BARLET Yoann (Rg=11)

Pass 15 1:27.642

Pass 33 2:35.989 1 1:08.347 *

Pass 51 3:43.649 2 1:07.660 *

Pass 69 4:51.252 3 1:07.603 *

Pass 86 5:59.588 4 1:08.336

Pass 103 7:07.259 5 1:07.671

Pass 120 8:14.733 6 1:07.474 *

Pass 136 9:21.755 7 1:07.022 *

Pass 150 10:28.441 8 1:06.686 *

Pass 163 11:35.361 9 1:06.920

Pass 176 12:42.679 10 1:07.318

Pass 189 13:49.847 11 1:07.168

In 202 15:05.584 12 1:15.737

No 30 BUYS Kevin (Rg=3)

Pass 12 1:20.367

Pass 30 2:27.383 1 1:07.016 *

Pass 49 3:34.026 2 1:06.643 *

Pass 67 4:40.784 3 1:06.758

Pass 83 5:46.758 4 1:05.974 *

Pass 100 6:52.776 5 1:06.018

Pass 116 7:58.383 6 1:05.607 *

Pass 135 9:20.017 7 1:21.634

Pass 149 10:25.669 8 1:05.652

Pass 161 11:31.366 9 1:05.697

In 179 12:57.188 10 1:25.822

No 49 BREMEAU Antoine (Rg=17)

Pass 16 1:28.226

Pass 34 2:39.152 1 1:10.926 *

Pass 52 3:49.512 2 1:10.360 *

Pass 70 4:59.467 3 1:09.955 *

Pass 88 6:08.480 4 1:09.013 *

Pass 104 7:17.333 5 1:08.853 *

Pass 122 8:26.188 6 1:08.855

Pass 139 9:34.742 7 1:08.554 *
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No 49 BREMEAU Antoine (Rg=17)

In 153 10:47.619 8 1:12.877

Pass 185 13:38.085 9 2:50.466

Pass 196 14:47.716 10 1:09.631

Pass 209 15:56.564 11 1:08.848

Pass 218 17:05.331 12 1:08.767

Pass 228 18:14.986 13 1:09.655

No 65 BERGANTIN Victor (Rg=15)

Pass 18 1:45.696

Pass 37 2:54.239 1 1:08.543 *

Pass 55 4:02.578 2 1:08.339 *

Pass 73 5:11.211 3 1:08.633

Pass 90 6:19.736 4 1:08.525

Pass 106 7:27.765 5 1:08.029 *

Pass 124 8:36.012 6 1:08.247

In 140 9:48.778 7 1:12.766

Pass 170 12:20.338 8 2:31.560

Pass 183 13:28.579 9 1:08.241

Pass 195 14:36.916 10 1:08.337

Pass 208 15:45.015 11 1:08.099

No 66 CHUAT Bryan (Rg=4)

Pass 6 1:12.758

Pass 24 2:20.037 1 1:07.279 *

Pass 42 3:25.792 2 1:05.755 *

Pass 59 4:31.709 3 1:05.917

Pass 77 5:38.046 4 1:06.337

Pass 95 6:44.635 5 1:06.589

Pass 111 7:50.248 6 1:05.613 *

Pass 129 8:57.152 7 1:06.904

Pass 143 10:03.152 8 1:06.000

Pass 157 11:09.057 9 1:05.905

In 171 12:24.415 10 1:15.358

Pass 212 16:09.051 11 3:44.636

Pass 222 17:20.061 12 1:11.010

Pass 230 18:34.938 13 1:14.877

No 67 BOULENGER Thibaut (Rg=10)

Pass 10 1:18.110

Pass 28 2:26.098 1 1:07.988 *

Pass 48 3:33.562 2 1:07.464 *

Pass 66 4:40.530 3 1:06.968 *

Pass 84 5:47.526 4 1:06.996

Pass 102 6:53.806 5 1:06.280 *

Pass 119 8:01.298 6 1:07.492

Pass 132 9:09.458 7 1:08.160

Pass 148 10:16.964 8 1:07.506

Pass 160 11:25.301 9 1:08.337

Pass 174 12:34.663 10 1:09.362

Pass 186 13:42.431 11 1:07.768

Pass 197 14:49.932 12 1:07.501

Pass 210 15:57.813 13 1:07.881

Pass 219 17:05.887 14 1:08.074

No 75 DUPAU Robin (Rg=9)

Pass 8 1:14.460

Pass 26 2:21.368 1 1:06.908 *

Pass 44 3:27.793 2 1:06.425 *

Pass 62 4:34.205 3 1:06.412 *

In 85 5:50.846 4 1:16.641

Pass 123 8:26.774 5 2:35.928

Pass 138 9:33.580 6 1:06.806

Pass 151 10:39.957 7 1:06.377 *

Pass 165 11:46.327 8 1:06.370 *

Pass 178 12:52.605 9 1:06.278 *

In 199 14:52.514 10 1:59.909

No 76 DESER Nicolas (Rg=5)

Pass 19 2:02.033

Pass 38 3:09.182 1 1:07.149 *

Pass 56 4:15.479 2 1:06.297 *

Pass 74 5:21.356 3 1:05.877 *

Pass 92 6:27.795 4 1:06.439

Pass 108 7:34.848 5 1:07.053

Pass 126 8:41.765 6 1:06.917

Pass 141 9:48.850 7 1:07.085

Pass 155 10:55.505 8 1:06.655

Pass 167 12:02.512 9 1:07.007

Pass 181 13:09.482 10 1:06.970

Pass 192 14:16.574 11 1:07.092

Pass 205 15:27.771 12 1:11.197

Pass 215 16:35.513 13 1:07.742

Pass 224 17:42.262 14 1:06.749

No 89 BAUFLE Thomas (Rg=7)

Pass 5 1:12.319

Pass 23 2:19.875 1 1:07.556 *

Pass 43 3:26.942 2 1:07.067 *

Pass 61 4:33.995 3 1:07.053 *

Pass 79 5:40.357 4 1:06.362 *

Pass 97 6:46.844 5 1:06.487

Pass 114 7:54.177 6 1:07.333

Pass 130 9:00.373 7 1:06.196 *

Pass 145 10:06.594 8 1:06.221

Pass 158 11:12.925 9 1:06.331

Pass 172 12:24.672 10 1:11.747

Pass 184 13:31.157 11 1:06.485

Pass 198 14:51.412 12 1:20.255

Pass 211 15:58.284 13 1:06.872

Pass 220 17:07.296 14 1:09.012

Pass 227 18:14.776 15 1:07.480
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No 90 BEATY Christopher (Rg=2)

Pass 3 1:08.579

Pass 21 2:13.879 1 1:05.300 **

Pass 40 3:19.191 2 1:05.312

Pass 58 4:24.440 3 1:05.249 *

Pass 76 5:29.803 4 1:05.363

Pass 94 6:35.272 5 1:05.469

In 112 7:51.049 6 1:15.777

Pass 154 10:50.430 7 2:59.381

Pass 166 11:56.320 8 1:05.890

No 93 BOISSENIN Cédric (Rg=8)

Pass 17 1:45.387

Pass 36 2:52.844 1 1:07.457 *

Pass 54 3:59.328 2 1:06.484 *

Pass 71 5:05.804 3 1:06.476 *

Pass 89 6:12.334 4 1:06.530

Pass 105 7:18.935 5 1:06.601

Pass 121 8:25.148 6 1:06.213 *

Pass 137 9:31.399 7 1:06.251

In 152 10:44.902 8 1:13.503

Pass 180 13:04.643 9 2:19.741

Pass 191 14:10.914 10 1:06.271

In 203 15:22.047 11 1:11.133

No 123 BAUTA Leo (Rg=1)

Pass 11 1:19.317

Pass 29 2:26.380 1 1:07.063 *

Pass 47 3:32.708 2 1:06.328 *

Pass 64 4:38.336 3 1:05.628 *

Pass 81 5:43.167 4 1:04.831 **

Pass 98 6:48.012 5 1:04.845

Pass 113 7:52.933 6 1:04.921

In 134 9:18.702 7 1:25.769

No 149 GENETE Sylvestre (Rg=18)

Pass 14 1:27.303

Pass 35 2:42.378 1 1:15.075 *

Pass 53 3:55.191 2 1:12.813 *

Pass 72 5:08.648 3 1:13.457

Pass 91 6:21.957 4 1:13.309

Pass 110 7:36.596 5 1:14.639

Pass 128 8:50.775 6 1:14.179

Pass 144 10:04.564 7 1:13.789

Pass 159 11:18.149 8 1:13.585

Pass 173 12:31.735 9 1:13.586

Pass 187 13:45.778 10 1:14.043

Pass 200 15:00.746 11 1:14.968

No 157 BERNARD Gilles

In 31 2:29.162

No 188 LACHAMBRE Benjamin (Rg=16)

Pass 13 1:24.238

Pass 32 2:32.933 1 1:08.695 *

Pass 50 3:42.205 2 1:09.272

Pass 68 4:50.777 3 1:08.572 *

Pass 87 6:02.818 4 1:12.041

Pass 107 7:33.105 5 1:30.287

Pass 125 8:41.319 6 1:08.214 *

In 146 10:07.371 7 1:26.052

Pass 193 14:25.814 8 4:18.443

Pass 206 15:35.008 9 1:09.194

Pass 216 16:43.564 10 1:08.556

Pass 225 17:52.377 11 1:08.813


